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VK COMPANY LTD. GDR
ISIN:  US5603172082

Overview

2022/03/01 17:10:16

Price
2.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-9.09% (-0.20)

US5603172082
9120007454
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.80 EUR
2.00 EUR
1.80 EUR
2.20 EUR
2.00 EUR
35315
6,630.00
2

3,315

25.00
F
'.-u‘m'\
20.00 | \\
15.00
10.00

5.00

2020 2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ec4f0fbbdb39361c283cfc71f108e7dd51e90ef17e3cc064c2e30d03deda773&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f50fda4058e387717&time=1716312840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38f4e64350765d979209feccce97ea15748f5fe6c6e536f348b9dc8af4e82c34&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d7d74a7594ae5de6&time=1716312840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2aa16a2e3c11e8bd6a1a9e25ac9503ab9af42785b2d310462fe3ecf497504e0&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd3ec139beb86644a&time=1716312840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0016703088270b7e9f3241f47299023bc0f8ededba8e4a0d4f5627ba0cac85e4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76718283d2462a41d&time=1716312840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e5c9acfd0f21edf9c02b4e1d3a3fe858254f84bd7eb309556a86385a083282e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d68eb1b1d750fd780&time=1716312840&tool=RSC
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Details

2022/03/01 17:10:16

Price
2.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-9.09% (-0.20)

US5603172082
9120007454
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.80 EUR
High 2.00 EUR
Low 1.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.20 EUR
VWAP 2.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3315
Trading volume 6,630.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 3,315
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -88.37% -90.99% -91.02%
Perf (abs.) -15.20 -20.20 -20.26
Beta 0.00 0.00 0.34
Volatility 103.69  76.31 58.12

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock

2022/03/ 08:00 0.856 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2022/03/ 17:10 2.00 EUR
01
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 13:30 0.9011 USD 0.00
Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2022/02/ 11:01 2.52 EUR

28
Berlin

2022/02/ 13:46 2.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

3.33 EUR (5,802)

6.24 EUR (2,582)

11.88 EUR (966)

15.70 EUR (419)

10.40 EUR (2022/01/03)
1.80 EUR (2022/03/01)
22.20 EUR (2021/03/02)
1.80 EUR (2022/03/01)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422443453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422443453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40190173
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VK COMPANY LTD. GDR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
VK COMPANY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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